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FOB Evolution 20 HP 20/70 28 g
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SKU

Designation

French
Law

Caliber

Chamber
(mm)

Cartridge case
base(mm)

Speed
(m/s)

Wad

Shots
size

MSRP

MF7144

MF7145

MF7146

MF7147

FOB PASSION
Nickel Cal. 20-70,
base of 16, 28 gr, N °
4

FOB PASSION
Nickel Cal. 20-70,
base of 16, 28 gr,

No. 5

FOB PASSION
Nickel Cal. 20-70,
base of 16, 28 gr, N °
6

FOB PASSION
Nickel Cal. 20-70,
base of 16, 28 gr, N °
7

cal. 20

cal. 20

cal. 20

cal. 20

70 mm

70 mm

70 mm

70 mm

16

16

16

16

395

395

395

395

Wad

Wad

Wad

Wad

25.00 € incl.
tax

25.00 € incl.
tax

25.00 € incl.
tax

25.00 € incl.
tax

High performance cartridge in 20 gauge, high velocity and regular pattern.

The FOB Evolution 20 HP 20/70 28 g is designed to appeal to 20 gauge enthusiasts looking for
power and consistency. Thanks to its high-performance primer/powder combination, it achieves

very high speeds while maintaining perfect pattern with ideal shot distribution .

Its 28 g load of

hardened nickel-plated shot , available in No. 4 to No. 7, combined with a skirted wad and a 16
mm base , guarantees efficiency and precision. Made in France , they are a benchmark in small

caliber.

Technical characteristics:

Caliber: 20/70
Load: 28 g

Lead size: No. 4to No. 7
Filling type: Skirt
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Base: 16 mm

Projectile: Hardened nickel-plated lead
Packaging: Box of 25 cartridges

Origin: Made in France

A high-performance cartridge for 20 caliber

The FOB Evolution 20 HP 20/70 combines high-performance powder and hardened nickel-
plated lead to deliver remarkable velocity and even pellet distribution . Ideal for hunters who
demand power and accuracy with a small caliber.

The advantages of the FOB Evolution 20 HP

Very high speeds: optimized primer/powder torque.

Hardened nickel-plated lead: increased penetration and better consistency.
Skirted wadding: ensures homogeneous groupings.

Made in France: quality and ballistic tradition.

With the FOB Evolution 20 HP 20/70 , you choose a Made in France cartridge, powerful and
precise, ideal for 20 caliber enthusiasts.

Les prix de vente conseillés sont mentionnés a titre indicatif. Les armuriers sont libres de vendre
au prix qu'ils souhaitent. Textes et photos non contractuels, sujet & modification.



