



SKU	Designation	French Law	Caliber	Chamber (mm)	Cartridge case base(mm)	Speed (m/s)	Wad	Shots size	MSRP
MF7144	FOB PASSION Nickel Cal. 20-70, base of 16, 28 gr, N° 4	C	cal. 20	70 mm	16	395	Wad	4	25.00 € incl. tax
MF7145	FOB PASSION Nickel Cal. 20-70, base of 16, 28 gr, No. 5	C	cal. 20	70 mm	16	395	Wad	5	25.00 € incl. tax
MF7146	FOB PASSION Nickel Cal. 20-70, base of 16, 28 gr, N° 6	C	cal. 20	70 mm	16	395	Wad	6	25.00 € incl. tax
MF7147	FOB PASSION Nickel Cal. 20-70, base of 16, 28 gr, N° 7	C	cal. 20	70 mm	16	395	Wad	7	25.00 € incl. tax

High performance cartridge in 20 gauge, high velocity and regular pattern.

The **FOB Evolution 20 HP 20/70 28 g** is designed to appeal to **20 gauge** enthusiasts looking for power and consistency. Thanks to its **high-performance primer/powder** combination, it achieves **very high speeds** while maintaining **perfect pattern** with **ideal shot distribution**. Its **28 g load of hardened nickel-plated shot**, available in No. 4 to No. 7, combined with a **skirted wad** and a **16 mm base**, guarantees efficiency and precision. **Made in France**, they are a benchmark in small caliber.

Technical characteristics:

- **Caliber:** 20/70
- **Load:** 28 g
- **Lead size:** No. 4 to No. 7
- **Filling type:** Skirt
- **Base:** 16 mm
- **Projectile:** Hardened nickel-plated lead
- **Packaging:** Box of 25 cartridges
- **Origin:** Made in France

A high-performance cartridge for 20 caliber

The **FOB Evolution 20 HP 20/70** combines **high-performance powder** and **hardened nickel-plated lead** to deliver **remarkable velocity** and **even pellet distribution**. Ideal for hunters who demand power and accuracy with a small caliber.

The advantages of the **FOB Evolution 20 HP**

- **Very high speeds:** optimized primer/powder torque.
- **Hardened nickel-plated lead:** increased penetration and better consistency.
- **Skirted wadding:** ensures homogeneous groupings.
- **Made in France:** quality and ballistic tradition.

With the **FOB Evolution 20 HP 20/70**, you choose a **Made in France** cartridge, powerful and precise, ideal for 20 caliber enthusiasts.

Les prix de vente conseillés sont mentionnés à titre indicatif. Les armuriers sont libres de vendre au prix qu'ils souhaitent. Textes et photos non contractuels, sujet à modification.